A full line of
selectorized
equipment:
PICK YOUR
COLORS!
Textured or gloss
powder coated finish
COLOR-MATCHING

Variety of Limb Training
• Pop Pin adjustments & Laser-
Cut Numbering Systems (on
applicable machines)
• UHMW Plastic Protects Wear
Surfaces (On Applicable Machines)
• Intensive Multi-Stage Pretreatment
Process for Long-Lasting Powder-
Coat Finish
 77.25"  53.50"
 96.50"
 47.75"
A
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 1 OF 1
8/27/2019
8/31/16PK
P KNIEP
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
SCALE: 1:20 WEIGHT:
REVDWG.  NO.
A
SIZE
TITLE:
NAME DATE
COMMENTS:
CHECKED
DRAWN
SEE DWG
FINISH
MATERIAL
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL 1/16
ANGULAR: MACH 1    BEND 1
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    .03
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  .015
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
DYNAMIC FABRICATION AND FINISHING.
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A
WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF DYNAMIC FABRICATION AND FINISHING
IS PROHIBITED.
5 4 3 2 1
710010
PUNCH DIE
EXT PART NO. / SKU EXT SUPPLIER
K FACTOR 1073.22
 77.25"  53.50"
 96.50"
 47.75"
A
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 1 OF 1
8/27/2019
8/31/16PK
P KNIEP
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
SCALE: 1:20 WEIGHT:
REVDWG.  NO.
A
SIZE
TITLE:
NAME DATE
COMMENTS:
CHECKED
DRAWN
SEE DWG
FINISH
MATERIAL